
東京都交通局

霞 橋
河辺駅
北 口

大門市民
ｾ ﾝ ﾀ ｰ前 170

妙光院 170 190

青梅駅前
青梅総合
高校入口 170 170 210

仲 町 170 170 180 240

裏宿町 170 170 190 200 260

霞 橋
河辺駅
北 口

河辺駅
北 口

大門市民
ｾ ﾝ ﾀ ｰ前 170

東青梅
三丁目

170

慶 友
病院前

170 190 山城橋 170 170

妙光院 170 170 190 妙光院 170 170 190

城前橋 170 170 170 170 霞 橋
慶 友
病院前

170 170 170 190

東青梅
三丁目

170 170 170 170 170
大門市民
ｾ ﾝ ﾀ ｰ前 170 170 170 170 170

河辺駅
北 口

170 170 190 190 170 170
河辺駅
北 口

170 190 190 170 170 170

梅77甲系統　運賃表
梅 77 甲 系 統

梅77甲折返系統

（ 内 回 り ）

梅77甲折返系統

（ 外 回 り ）

単位：円 最終更新日：平成21年4月1日



東京都交通局

梅77乙系統・梅77丙系統　運賃表

万年橋

青梅駅前

170

170 170

170

千 ヶ瀬

駒木町

170

170

梅 77 丙 系 統梅 77 乙 系 統

青 梅
市役所前

170東青梅
駅 前

青梅駅
前

170

170

170

170

千 ヶ瀬

170

170 180

駒木町

170

170

170

170

青梅駅前

万年橋

210

200

170

170170

170

170

単位：円 最終更新日：平成21年4月1日


